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High Risk Factors are improper practices of procedures identified as the most prevalent contributing factors of foodborne iliness or injury. Servjce

Circles indicate compliance status (IN, OUT, N/O, N/A) for each item. 128%) Scheduled
IN = in compliance  OUT = not in compllance  N/O = not observed  N/A = not appilcable  CDI = corrected during inspection R = repeat violation | 129 Return
Compliance Status Compliance Status colf R|pr§126 [0 Fld Pl Rvw
Demonstration of Knowledge Patentially Hazardous Food TimefTemperature 1300 Complaint
PIC certified by accredited prograr, or comptiance 1600 [IN OUT Nis NiO | Proper codling procedures 0] 133 0 lliness / Injury
with Cade, or correct answers 1710 [IN QUT NiA Ni0 | Propar hot hotding temperatures (<130°F) 251134 [ Permit Inv.

Food Worker Cards curen for llfood workers: 1720 [IN OUT Ni&_ N [Proper hot holding temperatures 136 O Field Education
{between 130°F to 139°F) 0
=1 127 U Pre-Operat.

Employee Health 7800 [IN OUT N N0 | Proper cooking f
per cocking lime and temperature
1106 0 HACCP

INouT Praper ill warker practices; no ill workers present; 25 1900 |IN OUT N/A N [No room temperature slorage; proper use of time
proper raparting of illness
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a5 & control, procedures available 0
Preventing Contamination by Hands 2000 |IN CUT NiA NiD | Proper rehealing procedures far het holding 15 Results
0400 |IN OUT N3 | Hands washed as required 2110 [N GUT WA [Proper cold hoiding temperatures (> 45°F) 10 .
0500 (IN OUT Nia N0 | Proper methods used ta prevent bare Fand contact [O [ D[ 15 | [2120 [N OUT N | Proper cald halding temperatures 501 O Sa“Sf"}‘Ctor b2
with RTE foads {betwean 42°F 1o 45°F) 02 [J Unsatisfactory
0600 |IN OUT Adaguate handwashing facilities 0 10]10 | [2200]INOUT A [Accurate thermometer Frovided and used to 5103 Complete
Approved Source olesome. Not Adulterated evaluate temperature of PHF 104 Incompiete
0700 IN OUT Food obtained from approved source o0 5 Consumer Advisory 0
080C|IN OUT Water supply, ice from appraved source o|b 2300 (IN CUT Nia P":’PET C?("z";“eé Adviscry posted for raw or ﬂﬁﬁ
- - undercooked foods
090C | IN QUT WA N/O | Proper washing of fruits and vegetahles i0
1000 1M o0 z P 9 g 010 Highly Susceptible Populations i Action
eod in geod condition, safe and unadulterated; NRENIRT] 040 S d
approved additives 2400 [IN OUT NI [Pasteurized foods used as required; prohibited ﬂﬁﬂ uspen
1100 |IN oUT Proper dispesition of returned, previousty served, (O | G| 10 foods not affered 07 Approved
unsate, or contaminated food _..1e|‘1|cal 10 D|sapproVed
1200 [IN QUT N4 NO | Proper shellstock identification; proper parasite oral s ﬂ Toxic substances properly identified, stored, used Elmm %6 [ Follow- -up Req d
. destruction procedures lor fish ‘ Con’ormance with Approved Procedures 0
ection from Cross Contamination IN QUT N/A Compfiance with risk confrol plans, variances, or
1300 (IN QUT N/A Food contact surfaces used for raw meal mobile unit plan of operation Meals S d
tharaughly cleaned and sanitized 2700 [N OUT N/A  [Variance obtained for specialized processing o[ a[w| Meals Serve
1400 |IN OUY WA |Raw meats below or away from RTE food Wi methods (e.g., ROP) 6020 [] Breakfast
1500 |IN OUT N& N/O | Proper handling of pooled eggs 0|0} 5 6025 Lunch
Blue Low R acto 6030 inner
Low Risk Factors are preventive measures to control the addition of pathogens, chemicals, and physical objects into foods. 6035 ) Cater
Circled points indicate ltems not in compliance. 6040 [0 Other

CDI} R |PTS
Uenste nd Equpment Meal Observed
Feod received at proper temperature O[ols Feod and non-food sufaces properly used and constructed; (NN S
7 2900 | YAdequate equipment for lemperature control 01015 cleanable i __ F p ' — 6045 [ Breakfast
5000] Proper thawing methods Used olo 4100 :g:{es"lr'iapussh:‘v%if!?acl:;lha“:?\gfspee‘;ly installed, maintained, used; ofa 5 6050 LL.JnCh
T 2o Identification Food — contact surfaces maintained, cleaned, sanilized g)0]fs 60550 Dinner
| 3100] Proper labeling. signage (D [0]5) on-food — contact surfaces maintained and clean g[(0]3 6060 U Cater
Frotection from Contamination Flysical Facilities 6065 (J Other
3200| Insects, rodents. animals rol present, antrance contralled o [d 4400 | Plumbing properly sized, installed, and maintained; proper backllow 0D Red Critical Paints
C 33018 Potential food contamination prevented during preparation, Of(afs devices, indirect drains, no cross-connections
slorage, display 2500 | Sewage, wastewater praperly disposed D(O]s \ O
3400/ Wiping claths propery used, stored O 015 | [2600] Tolet faciities properly constructed, supplied, cleaned glofa -
3500] Employee cleantiness and hygiane al0]s 0| Garbage, refuse properly dispesed; facilities maintained 00| 3| |BuePoints
3600| Proper ealing, tasling, drinking, or tobacca use 003 #Tas00 )hysmal faciliies properly installed, maintained, cleaned; ofjofe2 Z 2
Prope £ 0 o | t-Annecessary persons exchuded from establishment
3700 In-use utensils properly stored 0O |0 ]38 | 14300, Adequate ventilation, lighling; designated areas used 0]0] 2 | [rotal Points
3800| Litensils, equipment, inens properly stored, used, handled 0 |0 |3 45000 Pofing of permit, mobile establishment name easily visible 0(0]2 52
3900| Single-use and single-service articles properly stored, used 010

Based on an inspection this day, the above items are violations, which must be corrected in the time specified by the health officer. A food establishment permit may be suspended without warning, nofice or hearing if the
requirements of the food code andier directives of the health officer are not met or if violations are not carrected in the fime stated in this repert, The permit will be suspended if an imminent hazard exists or there are 75 or more
red critical points or if there are 101 of more total paints. The health officer will provide an oaportunity for an appeal an the validity of a suspension or the findings of an inspection report if a writlen request is filed with the health
officer within ten (10) days of the suspension orinspection. The filing of an appeal does not stay the effectiveness of a suspansion. The campleled inspection form is a publlc documem that must be made available to any person
who requests it under the praws:on of the Right to Know Law .
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04 [ Suspend

07 Approved
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26 E Follow-up Req'd

Meals Served

HEAED| Flony e Coning N0, Deeds, (¢ Wele (d Meal Observed

Unlabeed\ chemlcal totle, 6045 ) Broaklst
’L_@ E)Rhgugﬁ- o needs (“'\,C’CU]ZA 16055 Dlij:ner
XD N cuerent Weonso ,lnn&ko

6060 (J Cater
6065 (] Other
Red Gritical Points

[O

Blua Points

Comments 2 Z
Tot? Points
Based on an inspection this day, the above items are violations, which must be corected in the ime specified by the health officer. A food estabiishment parmit may ba suspended without warming, notica or hearing if the
requirements of the food code and/or directives of the health officer are not met or if vialations are not corrected in the fime stated in this report, The peemit will be suspended if an imminent hazard exists or there are 75 or more
red critical points of if there are 101 or more total points. The health officer will provide an opportunity for an appeal on the validity of a suspension or the findings of an inspection report if a writlen request is fited with the health

officer within ten {10) days of the suspension or inspection. The filing of an appeal does not stay the effectiveness of a suspension. The completed inspection form is a public document that must be made availatie to any person
who requests it under the provision of the Right to Know Law.
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